

MACC 218 of 2024
CNR:WBUD01-004045-2024
Present: Smt. Madhumita Roy (WB00699),
District Judge-In-Charge, U/D at Raiganj

Order No. 02

Dated 18.02.2025

Regular P. O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

No SR is received.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

D. A. is directed to comply the order no. 01 dated 14.11.2024.

Fix 09.09.2025 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT. Judge,U/Dinajpur